
200 East Station Street  Ashville, Ohio 43103  Phone: 740-983-6367   Fax: 740-983-4703 
 

Griggs Street Resurfacing Improvement:  
Preconstruction Sign-in 

 
 

Company/Agency 
Representative  

Name - Print 
Signature Address Phone Number Email 

Tebbe Civil 
Engineering, LLC. 

Christopher Tebbe, P.E. 
 

 4700 Lakehurst Court, Suite 
135   Dublin, Ohio 43016 

Office: (614) 845-5885 
Cell: (614) 704-6457 

chris@tebbecivil.com  

Tebbe Civil 
Engineering, LLC. 

Michael J McNeal  4700 Lakehurst Court, Suite 
135   Dublin, Ohio 43016 

(614) 845-5885 mike@tebbecivil.com  

      

Village of Ashville Franklin Christman, VA  200 East Station Street, 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 

740/983-7132 cell 740/207-1842 fchristman@ashvilleohio.gov  

Village of Ashville Jeff George, Chief of 
Police 

 91 West Main Street, Ashville, 
Ohio 43103 

740/983-3112 jgeorge@ashvilleohio.gov  

Village of Ashville Adam Kehoe, 
Wastewater 

 200 East Station Street, 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 

740/983-6367 cell 614-402-9875 akehoel@ashvilleohio.gov  

Village of Ashville Samantha Pemberton, 
EAA 

 200 East Station Street, 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 

740/983-6367 cell 740/601-5650 spemberton@ashvilleohio.gov  

Village of Ashville Greg Sturgill, Service 
Dept.  

 200 East Station Street, 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 

740/983-6367 cell 740/601-5650 gstrugeill@ashvilleohio.gov  

Village of Ashville Jim Welsh, Water  200 East Station Street, 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 

740/983-6367 cell 614-214-9223 jwelsh@ashvilleohio.gov  

Harrison Township Fire Shawn Davidson, Chief  3625 State Route 752 
Ashville, Ohio 43103 

740/983-4526 sdavidson@harrisonfd.com  

      

Fillmore Construction 
LLC 

Amy Cox  11741 State Route 72 Box 438 
Leesburg, Ohio 45135 

 937/780-1301   amy@fillmoreconstructionllc.com  

Fillmore Construction 
LLC 

Fred Cox   
 

11741 State Route 72 Box 438 
Leesburg, Ohio 45135 

937/780-1301 fred@fillmoreconstructionllc.com 

      

 

SIGNED BY: 

_________________________________Signature Franklin Christman Village Administrator 
 
Date: November 8, 2023          Time: 9:30 am 
 

https://www.ashvilleohio.gov/index.php/pages/blog/16-village-of-ashville/397-2023-paving 
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